Canastota

Boys Junior Varsity Football
2024 - 2025

Coaches:

o Charley Bielby, Assistant Coach
» Eric Van Slyke, Head Coach

Players (16)

NAME

Brody Bixby
Evan Bixby
Adrian Chavez
Trenten Cornish
Tyler Dillon
Chase Douglass
Blake Dupre
Asafa Elliott
Damien Ellis
Daquan Gibson
Loagen Howe
Joe Huss
Cameron Liles
Wyatt Mason
Curtis Niles
Kyan Santana Mojica

GRADE

10
10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10
10

Athletics Director: Stan Congden

120 Roberts St
Canastota , NY, 13032
(315) 697-2003
canastotacsd.org
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